
Celtic Sea Salt® Flower of the Ocean®
Product Description: Celtic Sea Salt® Brand Flower of the Ocean® is a natural phenomenon of the 

these small, delicate crystals form naturally on the surface of the salt brine. Flower of the Ocean® has 

Partial Analysis:
Calcium (%)
Chloride (%)
Copper (ppm)
Iron (ppm)
Magnesium (%)
Manganese (ppm)
pH (10% solution)
Phosphorus (ppm)
Potassium (%)
Sodium (%)
Zinc (ppm)

0.161
54.4

<2.47
<9.86
0.481
<1.48

8.42
<98.6
0.215

33.1
<1.97

Nutritional Information
Calories
Total Fat
Trans Fat
Sodium
Potassium
Total Carbohydrates
Sugars
Protein
Magnesium
Chloride

0
0g
0g

343mg
2mg

0g
0g
0g

5mg
564mg

Physical and Chemical 
Characteristics

Dimensions:
Moisture:
pH:
Fat Content:
Viscosity:
Fineness (inches):

Granularity ≤ 3.5mm
≤10%

8.42
N/A
N/A

0.13780 in.

Third Party Audit
Compliance

Coliforms:
E. coli:
Salmonella:
Intestinal Enterocooci:
Mesophile Aerobic Flora:

<1/g
<1/g
N/A

<1/g
<5000/g

This salt does not contain or come into contact with any of the following allergens: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans, Soy, Milk, Eggs, or Wheat.

If further analysis is required, additional 
costs for testing and analysis may apply.

All Third Party Compliance information provided 
to Selina Naturally® by our supplier(s).

Statement of Origin
Product of Europe. Manufactured in USA.

Shelf Life and Storage:

from direct sunlight.

Lot code Date

100% All
Natural

vegan
Sugar

Free

Certi�cations:
Certi�ed Kosher by the Atlanta Kashruth Commission. 
Certi�ed for Organic Processing.


