Celtic Sea Salt® Ingredient Specification Sheet • Celtic Sea Salt® Certificate of Origin • Celtic Sea Salt® Certificate of Chemical Analysis

Celtic Sea Salt® Flower of the Ocean®

Product Description: Celtic Sea Salt® Brand Flower of the Ocean® is a natural phenomenon of the salt flats of pristine European coastal regions. Only when the weather conditions are just right do these small, delicate crystals form naturally on the surface of the salt brine. Flower of the Ocean® has an elegant, complex, delicate flavor balanced with a hint of sweetness. It is an unprocessed whole salt that contains no additives or anti-caking agents. It works well as delicate finishing salt.

Partial Analysis:	
Calcium (%)	0.161
Chloride (%)	54.4
Copper (ppm)	<2.47
Iron (ppm)	<9.86
Magnesium (%)	0.481
Manganese (ppm)	<1.48
pH (10% solution)	8.42
Phosphorus (ppm)	<98.6
Potassium (%)	0.215
Sodium (%)	33.1
Zinc (ppm)	<1.97

Nutritional Information	
Calories	0
Total Fat	0g
Trans Fat	0g
Sodium	343mg
Potassium	2mg
Total Carbohydrates	0g
Sugars	0g
Protein	0g
Magnesium	5mg
Chloride	564mg

If further analysis is required, additional costs for testing and analysis may apply.



















Third Party Audit Compliance

Coliforms: <1/g
E. coli: <1/g
Salmonella: N/A
Intestinal Enterocooci: <1/g
Mesophile Aerobic Flora: <5000/g

All Third Party Compliance information provided to Selina Naturally® by our supplier(s).

Physical and Chemical Characteristics

 $\begin{array}{lll} \mbox{Dimensions:} & \mbox{Granularity} \leq 3.5 \mbox{mm} \\ \mbox{Moisture:} & \leq 10\% \\ \mbox{pH:} & 8.42 \\ \mbox{Fat Content:} & N/A \\ \mbox{Viscosity:} & N/A \\ \mbox{Fineness (inches):} & 0.13780 \mbox{ in.} \\ \end{array}$

Statement of Origin

Product of Europe. Manufactured in USA.

Certifications:

Certified Kosher by the Atlanta Kashruth Commission. Certified for Organic Processing.

Lot code

Shelf Life and Storage:

Indefinite shelf life; Store in a dry place away from direct sunlight.

Date

This salt does not contain or come into contact with any of the following allergens: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans, Soy, Milk, Eggs, or Wheat.

This salt is free from any undisclosed additives, ingredients, or allergens, and does not contain any artificial ingredients, flavors, or colors.